FAAST FLEX™ ENGINEERING SPECIFICATIONS
December 2021
Doc. No. 36885_00
FAAST FLEX
Engineering Specifications  FAAST FLEX
36635_00  i
Contents
1 General ................................................................................................................................................... 1

Level 8 4.92 % obs/m 1.50 % obs/ft Not approved under EN54-20 regulatory
Level 9 6.56 % obs/m 2.00 % obs/ft Not approved under EN54-20 regulatory
 Ordering Information
All versions available, according to the reference market and number of channels, are summarized into the
following table:
Part Number Description
FLX-010 FAAST FLEX 1-pipe Stand-alone
FLX-020 FAAST FLEX 2-pipe Stand-alone
FLX-SP-01 FAAST FLEX Sensing Module
FLX-SP-02 FAAST FLEX Metal Filter (pack of 6)
FLX-SP-03-EN FAAST FLEX Front Cover (EN)
FLX-SP-04 FAAST FLEX Aspirator
FLX-SP-05-EN FAAST FLEX Internal Cover Set (EN)
FLX-SP-06 FAAST FLEX Adaptor Set
 Channel Variants
 Single Channel Dual Channel Note(s)
Inlets 1 2 (one per channel)
Diameter 27mm, can be used with